UNOLS Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee (AICC)Meeting

Coast Guard Integrated Support Center - Ranier Room

December 8-9, 2009

Pier 36 - 1519 Alaskan Way

Seattle WA
Dec 8 Dec 9 LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Email
X X Alberts Jon UNOLS/University of Rhode Island office@unols.org
X X Anderson Robert SAIC robert.m.anderson@saic.com
X X Ashijian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution cashjian@whoi.edu
X X Ayers Silas USCG Silas.M.Ayers@uscg.mil
X X Campbell Bob GSO/URI campbell@gso.uri.edu
X X Chayes Dale LDEO of Columbia University dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Cooper Lee U. Maryland, Chesapeake Biological Laboratory cooper@cbl.umces.edu
X X Crain Renee D. National Science Foundation rcrain@nsf.gov
X X Farrell John U.S. Arctic Research Commission jfarrell@arctic.gov
X X Forcucci David U.S. Coast Guard David.Forcucci@uscg.mil
X X Garrett Jeff USCG (Ret) jgwagb@aol.com
X Hamilton Jason USCG jason.r.hamilton@uscg.mil
X X Hartz Steven J. University of Alaska sjhartz@alaska.edu
X Hassilev David USCG-ESU contractor David.M.Hassilev@uscg.mil
X X Hatfield Kelly USCG kelly.hatfield@uscg.mil
X X Irinaga Matt Polarfield matt@polarfield.com
X X Jager Mary USCG Mary.K.Jager@uscg.mil
X X Johnson Keith USCG keith.g.johnson@uscg.mil
X X Kehrt Emily USCGC HEALY Emily. TS.Kehrt@uscg.mil
X X Kruse Denise Naval Ice Center Denise.Kruse@noaa.gov
X X Mack Lisa U.S. Coast Guard Headquarters Lisa.K.Mack@uscg.mil
X X McGillivary  |Philip A. USCG PACAREA Icebreakers philip.a.mcgillivary@uscg.mil
X X Muench Robin D. Earth and Space Research rmuench@esr.org
X X Panowicz Caryn NOAA caryn.panowicz@noaa.gov
X Perovich Don Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory donald.k.perovich@usace.army.mil
X X Prince Mike ONR prince@miml.calstate.edu
X X Rainville Luc U. Washington rainville@apl.washington.edu
X Reeves John USCG John.D.Reeves@uscg.mil
X X Riley TJ USCG Thomas.J.Riley@uscg.mil
X X Russell Craig NOAA craig.russell@noaa.gov
X X Saunders Richard USCG richard.w.saunders@uscg.mil
X X Schwartz Dan U. Washington schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
X Seaton Fred USCG Fred.W.Seaton@uscg.mil
X Somers Greg USCG Gregory.M.Somers@uscg.mil
X X Sommer Frederick J. |USCGC HEALY Frederick.J.Sommer@uscg.mil

aicc attendance




UNOLS Arctic Icebreaker Coordinating Committee (AICC)Meeting
December 8-9, 2009

Coast Guard Integrated Support Center - Ranier Room

Pier 36 - 1519 Alaskan Way

Seattle WA
X St. Pierre Eric USCGC HEALY Eric.R.StPierre@uscg.mil
X X Stanclik Greg USCG gregory.stanclik@uscg.mil
X X Vaughn David USCG David.A.Vaughn@uscg.mil
X X Wilson James USCG James.M.Wilson@uscg.mil
X X Webber Michelle USCG Michelle.R.Webber@uscg.mil
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